SEERSMEDICAL ;««r- IBS

T
Anti. A

Bacterial = \240Kg) tifetmelrame
N— e

Medicare Multi-Couch (—)
Low Transfer Height
Dual Footrest ~—

Incorporating both an adjustable angle backrest with patient armrests and dual adjustable footrests, these models are
suitable for a wide range of seated examination procedures such as podiatry, leg ulcer clinics, orthopaedic casting (plaster
room), as well as being ideal for GP surgeries and health centres.

Models

SMO0575 Electric height and backrest
SM0585 Electric height, tilt and backrest

Model 6004 optional breathing hole
and plug for prone treatments
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Matching headrest as
standard on Model SM0585.

Option on Model SM0575 Model SM0585 with optional

base cover. Colour sky blue
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SM0585 150

Height range 52cm to 106cm

Standard Features

Safe working load and lifting capacity of 240Kg (528Ibs)
Electric adjustable backrest from horizontal to +80°
Adjustable angle footrests from horizontal to -85° and
incorporate anti-trap design gas struts

The footrests extend for tall patients

The fold-down armrests have angular adjustment
Electric height elevation via hand control

Excellent height range from 52cm to 106cm

Triple electric Model SM0585 includes paper roll holder
and matching headrest as standard

Electric tilt facility of -15° on Model SM0585

Compact frame design with retractable wheel system
Adjustable foot for stability on uneven surfaces
Purpose made precision bearings on all pivot points
Anti-bacterial powder coated frame

Clearance beneath frame for mobile hoist

Standard width 65cm upholstery

Choice of upholstery colours, for full range of colour
options see page 51

Low patient transfer height
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Height range 52cm to 106cm

Optional Accessories

6052
6007

6100

6150

6005

6004

6209

6207

6057

Protective base frame cover

Head support cushion (Included on
Model SM0585)

Matching operators chair
Matching premium operators chair
Paper roll holder (Included on
Model SM0585)

Breathing hole and plug for prone
treatments

Triple foot switch operation for
Model SM0585

Double foot switch operation for
Model SM0575

Battery back-up facility

See page 48-49 for additional information on
our range of optional accessories.

Model 6150 optional matching
premium operators chair
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