







## Medicare Multi-Couch Dual Footrest



Incorporating both an adjustable angle backrest with patient armrests and dual adjustable footrests, these models are suitable for a wide range of seated examination procedures such as podiatry, leg ulcer clinics, orthopaedic casting (plaster room), as well as being ideal for GP surgeries and health centres.

## Models

SM0575 SM0585 Electric height and backrest Electric height, tilt and backrest



Model 6004 optional breathing hole and plug for prone treatments



Matching headrest as standard on Model SM0585. Option on Model SM0575



base cover. Colour sky blue

## **Standard Features**

- Safe working load and lifting capacity of 240Kg (528lb)
- Electric adjustable backrest from horizontal to +80°
- Adjustable angle footrests from horizontal to -85° and incorporate anti-trap design gas struts
- The footrests extend for tall patient
- The fold-down armrests have angular adjustment
- Electric height elevation via hand control
- Excellent height range from 52cm to 106cm
  Triple electric Model SM0585 includes paper roll holde
- and matching headrest as standard
- Electric tilt facility of -15° on Model SM0585
- Compact frame design with retractable wheel system
- Adjustable foot for stability on uneven surfaces
- Purpose made precision bearings on all pivot points
- Anti-bacterial powder coated frame
- Clearance beneath frame for mobile ho
- Standard width 65cm upholstery
- Choice of upholstery colours, for full range of colour options see page 51



Low patient transfer height

Height range 52cm to 106cm

6052	Protective base frame cover
6007	
6100	Matching operators chair
6150	Matching premium operators chair
6005	Paper roll holder (Included on
	Model SM0585)
6004	Breathing hole and plug for prone
	treatments
6209	Triple foot switch operation for
	Model SM0585
6207	Double foot switch operation for
	Model SM0575
6057	Battery back-up facility



Model 6150 optional matching premium operators chair